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Women / 2 / Younger
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Melia Rothwell5306
Elevate

9.125 9.700 9.3258.925 37.075
2 1 2 3 1 

1 

Margaret Weiss5403
HealthSPORT

9.150 9.125 9.0008.350 35.625
1 6 12 6 2 

2 

Jasmin Agbettor5323
Elevate

8.500 9.000 8.9009.050 35.450
12T 8 1 8 3 

3 

K'lani Corral5313
Elevate

8.850 9.075 9.4008.050 35.375
5 7 17 2 4 

4 

Sailee Fields5215
Davis Diamonds

8.600 9.225 8.8758.450 35.150
10T 5 11 9T 5 

5 

Mia Rothwell5307
Elevate

8.700 9.325 9.0758.000 35.100
8 3 18 5 6 

6 

Isabella Perez5606
Tricks Folsom

8.350 8.825 8.8758.875 34.925
15T 10 3 9T 7 

7 

Vivian Li5210
Davis Diamonds

9.050 8.900 8.5008.250 34.700
3 9 14T 15T 8 

8 

Alyssa Kooyman5605
Tricks Folsom

8.450 8.525 8.8758.800 34.650
14 13 4 9T 9 

9 

Sidney Reyes5607
Tricks Folsom

8.500 8.500 8.9508.550 34.500
12T 14 9 7 10 

10 

Hadley Casagrande5701
Tricks Granite Bay

8.950 8.475 8.6258.100 34.150
4 15 16 14 11 

11 

Bella Hernandez5213
Davis Diamonds

8.350 8.600 8.5008.575 34.025
15T 12 8 15T 12 

12 

Taylor Hedrick5604
Tricks Folsom

8.750 9.275 9.1506.800 33.975
6 4 20 4 13 

13 

Gillian Cubbage5216
Davis Diamonds

8.725 8.325 8.1508.600 33.800
7 16 5T 19 14 

14 

Rylie Chavez5603
Tricks Folsom

8.600 8.050 8.8008.250 33.700
10T 17T 14T 12 15 

15 

Naomi Kol5211
Davis Diamonds

8.650 8.050 8.3508.600 33.650
9 17T 5T 17 16 

16 

Samantha York5609
Tricks Folsom

8.325 7.675 8.7008.600 33.300
17 19 5T 13 17 

17 

Maia Beckham5602
Tricks Folsom

7.750 8.625 8.2508.300 32.925
18 11 13 18 18 

18 

Sabrina Ju5312
Elevate

5.250 9.650 9.4758.475 32.850
19T 2 10 1 19 

19 

Sarah Grenard5004
Adventure Rec

5.250 7.200 7.1007.700 27.250
19T 20 19 20 20 

20 
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